Innovations • Solutions
1680 S. Livernois Road  P: 248-656-3610
Rochester Hills, MI 48307  F: 248-656-3620
Scan here to visit
our website.
Moving AutoWeir
Model A B Shipping
Weight
AWAE036H 36”
914mm
4” FLG
100 DIN
800 lbs
363 kg
AWAE048H 48”
1219mm
4” FLG
100 DIN
1,000 lbs
   454 kg
AWAE072H 72”
1829mm
6”
150 DIN
1,300 lbs
  590 kg
AWAE096H 96”
2438mm
8”
200 DIN
1,900 lbs
   862 kg
Fixed AutoWeir
Model A B Shipping
Weight
AWFB036H 36”
914mm
4” FLG
100 DIN
200 lbs
 91 kg
AWFB048H 48”
1219mm
4” FLG
100 DIN
250 lbs
113 kg
AWFB060H 60”
1524mm
6” FLG
150 DIN
300 lbs
137 kg
AWFB072H 72”
1829mm
6”
150 DIN
350 lbs
159 kg
AWFB096H 96”
2438mm
8”
200 DIN
450 lbs
204 kg